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83rd Annual NEIGA Champ. DIl

The Captains Course - Port
Brewster, MA

Port Course Men and Starboard Course Men

Dates: Oct 22 - Oct 23

Team

Husson University 298
Rhode Island College 303
Babson College 305
Western New England 306
Nichols College 309
Endicott College 308
Tufts University 312
Johnson & Wales - RI 309
Springfield College 311
Salem State University 323
Bates College 320
University of Southern Maine 334
Suffolk University 327
Wentworth 329
Elms College 332
MA - Dartmouth 335
St. Joseph's - ME 332
Castleton University 339

New England 345

288
294
294
302
300
310
308
313
325
320
324
312
319
318
320
320
329
332
335

Scores

586
597
599
608
609
618
620
622
636
643
644
646
646
647
652
655
661
671
680

+10
+21
+23
+32
+33
+42
+44
+46
+60
+67
+68
+70
+70
+71
+76
+79
+85
+95
+104
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Start

1
T10
T27
T13

T6

T6
T13

T3
T13
T13

T6
T10
T20
T20
T20
T27

T3
T42
T13

T3
T13
T20
T42
T42
T55
T38
T20
T27
T13
T38

T27
T33
T42
T42
T20
T20
T10
T38
T33

T6
T33
T55
T38

T27

Finish

1

2

3

4
T5
T5
T7
T7
T7
T10
T10
T10
T10
T14
T14
T14
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T23
T23
T23
T26
T26
T26
T26
T30
T30
T30
T30
T34
T34
T36
T36
T36
T39
T39
T39
T42
T42
T42

T42

Player

Daulton Wickenden
Austin Cilley
Gavin Dugas
Brandon Karr
Patrick Hesseltine
Chris Bornhorst
Grayson Waterman
Michael Caparco
Nathan Patterson
Mackenzie Clow
Joe Ciolek

Taylor Morang
Ben Palazzo

Kyle Alexander
Lane Bohman
John Abbott
Spencer Pierce
Reece McLeod
Remy Fletcher
Mike Metcalf
Claudio Soukamneuth
Athan Goulas
Eric Dugas

Ryan Zogby
Reed Wilson
Ryan Swart

Riley Whitham
Dylan Casserly
Christian Maselli
Henry Hughes
Jason Raichle
Nick Stone
Joshua Macera
Stephen Ferrante
Matt Daley

Justin Feldman
Chad Alibozek
Mike Strong
Cameron Letourneau
Matthew Pleshaw
Tyler Smith

Owen Boggini
Bennett Saltzman
Chris Billings
Hunter DiLorenzo

83rd Annual NEIGA Champ. DIl

The Captains Course - Port
Brewster, MA
Port Course Men and Starboard Course Men
Dates: Oct 22 - Oct 23

Team

Husson University
Rhode Island College
Husson University
Tufts University
Nichols College
Babson College
University of Southern Maine
Rhode Island College
Rhode Island College
Husson University
Western New England
Husson University
Endicott College
Babson College
Babson College
Western New England
Bates College

Nichols College
Nichols College
Western New England
Johnson & Wales - RI
Endicott College
Husson University
Western New England
Babson College
Salem State University
Babson College
Nichols College
Johnson & Wales - R
Tufts University
Springfield College
Salem State University
Rhode Island College
Suffolk University
Johnson & Wales - RI
Tufts University
Salem State University
Springfield College

St. Joseph's - ME
Wentworth

Endicott College
Suffolk University
Bates College
Endicott College

Johnson & Wales - Rl

69
75
78
76
74
74
76
73
76
76
74
75
77
77
77
78
73
81
76
73
76
77
81
81
82
80
77
78
76
80
72
78
79
81
81
77
77
75
80
79
74
79
82
80

78

73
68
68
71
74
74
73
76
73
74
76
75
73
74
74
73
80
72
77
80
77
76
73
73
72
75
78
77
79
76
84
78
77
76
76
81
81
83
79
80
85
81
78
80

82

Scores

142
143
146
147
148
148
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
153
153
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
156
156
156
156
157
157
158
158
158
159
159
159
160
160
160

160
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+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16

+16



Start

T33
T27
T55
T42
T64
T55
T61
T71
T42
T55
T78
T33
T61
T61
T42
T42
T64
T71
T83
T42
T55
T75
T42
T64
T78
T64
T71
T42
T64
T80
T71
T42
T88
T88
T75
T64
T80
T75
T80
T86
T64
T86

92

Finish
T42
T47
T47
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T61
T61
T61
T61
T61
T61
T67
T67
T67
T70
T70
T70
T73
T73
T75
T75
T75

78
T79
T79
T79
T79

83
T84
T84
T86
T86

T86

Player

Ryan Malloy
Bryce Mitchell
Jackson Mitchell
Christian Pavlakis
Dylan Andrews
Travis Price
Andrew Harper
Sancho Rodriguez
Tom Kinsley
Chris Soderberg
Tom Sheran
Nikolas Nugnes
Matthew Gazaille
Alex Honigford
Tyler Sinacola
Brandon Lebrecque
Brendon Croteau
Brandon Donovan
Mike Fleury

Jon Benson

Greg Allen
Mathew Mallett
Julien Lewin
Brian Bak

Tripp Norris
Andrew Garcia-Bou
Dylan Seeber
Michael Rich
Elias Sachs

Kyle Morin

Brian Cowles
Paul Arsenault
Austin Enroth
Ben Bedarian
Adam Hachey
Hunter Drew
Reed Bourgeois
Tyler Johnson
Nick Lombardo
Andrew Mierzwa
Josh Keaton
Shawn McKinnon

Garrett Krisko

83rd Annual NEIGA Champ. DIl

The Captains Course - Port
Brewster, MA
Port Course Men and Starboard Course Men
Dates: Oct 22 - Oct 23

Team

Johnson & Wales - Rl
MA - Dartmouth

MA - Dartmouth

Elms College

New England
Springfield College
Suffolk University
Wentworth

Castleton University
Elms College

MA - Dartmouth

Tufts University
Springfield College
Tufts University
Western New England
St. Joseph's - ME
University of Southern Maine
St. Joseph's - ME
Elms College
Castleton University
Springfield College
University of Southern Maine
Bates College
Wentworth

Castleton University
Bates College

Endicott College

New England

Suffolk University
University of Southern Maine
Elms College
Wentworth

Wentworth

MA - Dartmouth

St. Joseph's - ME

New England

Salem State University
St. Joseph's - ME

MA - Dartmouth
Nichols College

Elms College
University of Southern Maine

New England

79
78
82
81
84
82
83
85
81
82
87
79
83
83
81
81
84
85
89
81
82
86
81
84
87
84
85
81
84
88
85
81
92
92
86
84
88
86
88
91
84
91

96

81
83
79
81
78
80
79
77
82
81
76
84
80
80
82
83
80
79
75
83
82
79
84
81
79
82
81
86
83
80
83
87
80
82
88
90
86
89
88
85
93
86

81

Scores

160
161
161
162
162
162
162
162
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
164
164
164
164
164
164
165
165
165
166
166
166
167
167
168
168
168
172
174
174
174
174
175
176
176
177
177

177
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+16
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+23
+23
+24
+24
+24
+28
+30
+30
+30
+30
+31
+32
+32
+33
+33

+33



83rd Annual NEIGA Champ. DIl

The Captains Course - Port
Brewster, MA
Port Course Men and Starboard Course Men
Dates: Oct 22 - Oct 23

Start  Finish Player Team Scores
85 89 Jordon Ayer Castleton University 90 88 178 +34
T83 90 Demetri Stamoulis Suffolk University 89 90 179 +35
91 91 Michael Plaisance Castleton University 94 91 185 +41
90 92 Nicholas Kacavas Rhode Island College 93 96 189 +45
T93 - Eric Powers Salem State University w W - -
T93 - Matt Marcus Bates College w W - -
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